Emulation Technology, Inc.
Flexible  Interconnect System
TM
Overview
Board to Board Application
IC Socketing Application
FPGA Standard Products
Removal Tools

motherboard (J cut
off in cross-section)
Pin inserted into dual
beam contact.  Gold
on gold interconnect
BGA packaged
soldered onto pin
field to create
‘MicroPGA’ package
Emulation Technology, Inc.
FPGA Standard Products
1mm Pitch Standard Products for FPGA BGA Packages
Pin Count Socket Part # Pin Field Part # Actel Altera
Quick
Logic Xilinx Package Reference
100 HLS-100100-B-10 HLP-100100-B-10 x
144 HLS-120144-B-10 HLP-120144-B-10 x FG 144
256 HLS-160256-B-10 HLP-160256-B-10 x x FG256, FT256
324 HLS-180324-B-10 HLP-180324-B-10 x
324 HLS-220324-B-10 HLP-220324-B-10 x FG324
456 HLS-220456-B-10 HLP-220456-B-10 x FG456
484 HLS-220484-B-10 HLP-220484-B-10 x x FG 484 full array
484 HLS-260484-B-10 HLP-260484-B-10 x x
PS 484, FG 484
perimeter
556 HLS-300556-B-10 HLP-300556-B-10 x FG556
672 HLS-260672-B-10 HLP-260672-B-10 x x FF672
676 HLS-260676-B-10 HLP-260676-B-10 x x FG676
680 HLS-390680-B-10 HLP-390680-B-10 x FG680
780 HLS-280780-B-10 HLP-280780-B-10 x
860 HLS-420860-B-10 HLP-420860-B-10 x FG860
896 HLS-300896-B-10 HLP-300896-B-10 x x FF896, FG896
900 HLS-300900-B-10 HLP-300900-B-10 x FG900
1020 HLS-321020-B-10 HLP-321020-B-10 x
1148 HLS-341148-B-10 HLP-341148-B-10 x FF1148
1152 HLS-341152-B-10 HLP-341152-B-10 x x FF1152, FG1152
1156 HLS-341156-B-10 HLP-341156-B-10 x FG1156
1508 HLS-391508-B-10 HLP-391508-B-10 x
1517 HLS-391517-B-10 HLP-391517-B-10 x FF1517
1696 HLS-421696-B-10 HLP-421696-B-10 x FF1696
1704 HLS-421704-B-10 HLP-421704-B-10 x FF1704
Emulation Technology, Inc.
Removal Tools
ET offers a removal tools that can be used with HiLo BGA socketing systems
2. ‘Hook’ end of tool under pin field